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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 56.465 +3.673 12:11:15.527 4 55.627 +1.917 12:05:46.761
(28) Gongalo Francisco 1 56.966 +4.174 12:12:12.493 5 1:03.673 +9.963 12:06:50.434
1 55.398 +5.077 12:02:46.321 12 56.530 +3.738 12:13:09.023 6 55.714 +2.004 12:07:46.148
2 54.081 +3.760 12:03:40.402 13 54.518 +1.726 12:14:03.541 7 57.248 +3.538 12:08:43.396
3 56.320 +5.999 12:04:36.722 14 53.058 +0.266 12:14:56.599 8 56.647 +2.937 12:09:40.043
4 54.045 +3.724 12:05:30.767 15 52.959 +0.167 12:15:49.558 9 55.741 +2.031 12:10:35.784
5 53.524 +3.203 12:06:24.291 16 55.021 +2.229 12:16:44.579 10 58.307 +4.597 12:11:34.091
6 53.689 +3.368 12:07:17.980 17 52.792 - 12:17:37.371 1 56.930 +3.220 12:12:31.021
7 50.513 +0.192 12:08:08.493 12 55.847 +2.137 12:13:26.868
8 1:27.491 +37.170 12:09:35.984 (13) Alexandre Oliveira 13 54.564 +0.854 12:14:21.432
9 50.733 +0.412 12:10:26.717 1 1:00.728 +7.412 12:03:09.988 14 55.214 +1.504 12:15:16.646
10 51.302 +0.981 12:11:18.019 2 54.721 +1.405 12:04:04.709 15 53.710 - 12:16:10.356
11 52.146 +1.825 12:12:10.165 3 56.005 +2.689 12:05:00.714 16 54.298 +0.588 12:17:04.654
12 50.444 +0.123 12:13:00.609 4 1:09.059 +15.743 12:06:09.773
13 51.794 +1.473 12:13:52.403 5 54.701 +1.385 12:07:04.474 (23) Jodo Neves
14 50.321 - 12:14:42.724 6 58.755 +5.439 12:08:03.229 1 1:09.198 +15.095 12:03:08.284
15 51.351 +1.030 12:15:34.075 7 56.183 +2.867 12:08:59.412 2 1:02.266 +8.163 12:04:10.550
16 1:30.032 +39.711 12:17:04.107 8 54.614 +1.298 12:09:54.026 3 57.822 +3.719 12:05:08.372
9 55.517 +2.201 12:10:49.543 4 1:03.395 +9.292 12:06:11.767
(8) Alain Gameiro 10 54.615 +1.299 12:11:44.158 5 57.886 +3.783 12:07:09.653
1 1:06.744 +15.488 12:03:07.794 1 54.900 +1.584 12:12:39.058 6 57.304 +3.201 12:08:06.957
2 55.547 +4.291 12:04:03.341 12 55.802 +2.486 12:13:34.860 7 57.196 +3.093 12:09:04.153
3 56.003 +4.747 12:04:59.344 13 56.867 +3.551 12:14:31.727 8 59.537 +5.434 12:10:03.690
4 52.560 +1.304 12:05:51.904 14 54.757 +1.441 12:15:26.484 9 56.445 +2.342 12:11:00.135
5 58.390 +7.134 12:06:50.294 15 53.316 - 12:16:19.800 10 58.544 +4.441 12:11:58.679
6 55.580 +4.324 12:07:45.874 16 54.848 +1.532 12:17:14.648 1 56.220 +2.117 12:12:54.899
7 54.521 +3.265 12:08:40.395 12 54.103 - 12:13:49.002
8 53.399 +2.143 12:09:33.794 (2) Patricio Antonio 13 57.494 +3.391 12:14:46.496
9 51.256 | - 12:10:25.050 1 1:03.737 +10.295 12:02:57.119 14 56.242 +2.139 12:15:42.738
10 55.590 +4.334 12:11:20.640 2 59.902 +6.460 12:03:57.021 15 57.332 +3.229 12:16:40.070
1 55.645 +4.389 12:12:16.285 3 57.066 +3.624 12:04:54.087 16 54.655 +0.552 12:17:34.725
12 53.086 +1.830 12:13:09.371 4 56.276 +2.834 12:05:50.363
13 57.395 +6.139 12:14:06.766 5 59.811 +6.369 12:06:50.174 (24) Leontino Leontino
14 52.276 +1.020 12:14:59.042 6 54.823 +1.381 12:07:44.997 1 1:02.894 +6.812 12:02:59.967
15 51.657 +0.401 12:15:50.699 7 55.117 +1.675 12:08:40.114 2 59.977 +3.895 12:03:59.944
16 53.558 +2.302 12:16:44.257 8 56.559 +3.117 12:09:36.673 3 1:00.585 +4.503 12:05:00.529
17 51.916 +0.660 12:17:36.173 9 54.970 +1.528 12:10:31.643 4 1:01.607 +5.525 12:06:02.136
10 54.168 +0.726 12:11:25.811 5 1:00.729 +4.647 12:07:02.865
(20) Pedro Neves 1 54.502 +1.060 12:12:20.313 6 1:00.255 +4.173 12:08:03.120
1 1:07.549 +15.831 12:03:14.646 12 53.870 +0.428 12:13:14.183 7 59.507 +3.425 12:09:02.627
2 1:04.190 +12.472 12:04:18.836 13 53.672 +0.230 12:14:07.855 8 58.792 +2.710 12:10:01.419
3 1:05.003 +13.285 12:05:23.839 14 55.021 +1.579 12:15:02.876 9 58.765 +2.683 12:11:00.184
4 1:00.187 +8.469 12:06:24.026 15 53.442 - 12:15:56.318 10 57.876 +1.794 12:11:58.060
5 1:00.785 +9.067 12:07:24.811 16 1:00.854 +7.412 12:16:57.172 1 57.562 +1.480 12:12:55.622
6 59.749 +8.031 12:08:24.560 12 57.413 +1.331 12:13:53.035
7 1:06.382 +14.664 12:09:30.942 (17) Afonso Anténio 13 56.903 +0.821 12:14:49.938
8 53.942 1+2.224 12:10:24.884 1 1:09.645 +15.987 12:03:20.728 14 56.082 - 12:15:46.020
9 51.964 +0.246 12:11:16.848 2 1:04.814 +11.156 12:04:25.542 15 58.075 +1.993 12:16:44.095
10 56.180 +4.462 12:12:13.028 3 1:02.032 +8.374 12:05:27.574 16 56.748 +0.666 12:17:40.843
1 53.816 +2.098 12:13:06.844 4 57.299 +3.641 12:06:24.873
12 51.945 +0.227 12:13:58.789 5 59.673 +6.015 12:07:24.546 (19) Michel Lopes
13 51.718 - 12:14:50.507 6 59.026 +5.368 12:08:23.572 1 1:14.961 +16.819 12:03:23.855
14 52.759 +1.041 12:15:43.266 7 1:00.199 +6.541 12:09:23.771 2 1:09.320 +11.178 12:04:33.175
15 52.842 +1.124 12:16:36.108 8 1:00.879 +7.221 12:10:24.650 3 1:05.035 +6.893 12:05:38.210
16 53.774 +2.056 12:17:29.882 9 55.538 +1.880 12:11:20.188 4 1:02.317 +4.175 12:06:40.527
10 54.512 +0.854 12:12:14.700 5 1:01.074 +2.932 12:07:41.601
(22) Jodo Paulo 1 53.658 - 12:13:08.358 6 1:02.409 +4.267 12:08:44.010
1 1:02.420 +9.628 12:02:57.697 12 54.706 +1.048 12:14:03.064 7 1:00.091 +1.949 12:09:44.101
2 56.239 +3.447 12:03:53.936 13 55.234 +1.576 12:14:58.298 8 58.942 +0.800 12:10:43.043
3 54.323 +1.531 12:04:48.259 14 57.647 +3.989 12:15:55.945 9 1:00.868 +2.726 12:11:43.911
4 54.175 +1.383 12:05:42.434 15 1:11.164 +17.506 12:17:07.109 10 59.945 +1.803 12:12:43.856
5 57.614 +4.822 12:06:40.048 1 1:00.540 +2.398 12:13:44.396
6 53.964 +1.172 12:07:34.012 (5) Gilberto Antonio 12 58.142 - 12:14:42.538
7 53.534 +0.742 12:08:27.546 1 1:04.404 +10.694 12:02:58.638 13 59.805 +1.663 12:15:42.343
8 56.721 +3.929 12:09:24.267 2 56.817 +3.107 12:03:55.455 14 1:06.304 +8.162 12:16:48.647
9 54.795 +2.003 12:10:19.062 3 55.679 +1.969 12:04:51.134 15 58.902 +0.760 12:17:47.549
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(6) Tiago Neves
1 1:08.782 +9.244 12:03:14.411
2 1:03.985 +4.447 12:04:18.396
3 1:03.855 +4.317 12:05:22.251
4 1:01.334 +1.796 12:06:23.585
5 1:00.612 +1.074 12:07:24.197
6 1:00.062 +0.524 12:08:24.259
7 1:50.424 +50.886 12:10:14.683
8 1:00.566 +1.028 12:11:15.249
9 1:13.794 +14.256 12:12:29.043
10 1:01.786 +2.248 12:13:30.829
11 1:00.241 +0.703 12:14:31.070
12 1:00.448 +0.910 12:15:31.518
13 1:03.260 +3.722 12:16:34.778
14 59.538 - 12:17:34.316
(8) Ana Duarte
1 1:16.729 +16.313 12:03:23.241
2 1:09.391 +8.975 12:04:32.632
3 1:10.124 +9.708 12:05:42.756
4 1:07.155 +6.739 12:06:49.911
5 1:06.083 +5.667 12:07:55.994
6 1:06.205 +5.789 12:09:02.199
7 1:04.935 +4.519 12:10:07.134
8 1:02.303 +1.887 12:11:09.437
9 1:00.499 +0.083 12:12:09.936
10 1:03.917 +3.501 12:13:13.853
11 1:00.416 | - 12:14:14.269
12 1:08.517 +8.101 12:15:22.786
13 1:03.372 +2.956 12:16:26.158
14 1:02.008 +1.592 12:17:28.166
(29) Carolina Joaquim
1 1:23.572 +14.162 12:03:39.256
2 1:20.152 +10.742 12:04:59.408
3 1:14.038 +4.628 12:06:13.446
4 1:10.919 +1.509 12:07:24.365
5 1:10.424 +1.014 12:08:34.789
6 1:13.896 +4.486 12:09:48.685
7 1:11.221 +1.811 12:10:59.906
8 1:09.410 - 12:12:09.316
9 1:12.187 +2.777 12:13:21.503
10 1:11.205 +1.795 12:14:32.708
11 1:12.620 +3.210 12:15:45.328
12 1:14.107 +4.697 12:16:59.435
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